
AUSTRALIAN MASTERS GAMES - 2022

SHOOTING - SMALLBORE & AIR RIFLE

OPEN Results

90m PRONE RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk

574 97 93 98 94 95 971 Barry COWBURN WA 4 1 2 1 0 0031757

573 95 97 95 95 97 942 Andrew SEVELJ WA 4 1 0 1 0 0236086

565 95 93 94 97 94 923 Coral WALTERS WA 6 0 0 1 1 1335124

555 95 94 87 95 91 934 Owen OLIVER WA 3 0 0 1 1 1035180

548 88 94 92 87 93 945 Ian FREHNER WA 0 0 0 0 0 0036420

524 94 79 90 86 84 916 Adrian WILLIAMS WA 4 0 1 0 0 1235579

90m PRONE - AGE  GROUP  RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk

AGE - 30-49

574 97 93 98 94 95 971 Barry COWBURN WA 4 1 2 1 0 0031757

573 95 97 95 95 97 942 Andrew SEVELJ WA 4 1 0 1 0 0236086

AGE - 50-65

565 95 93 94 97 94 921 Coral WALTERS WA 6 0 0 1 1 1335124

524 94 79 90 86 84 912 Adrian WILLIAMS WA 4 0 1 0 0 1235579

AGE - 65+

555 95 94 87 95 91 931 Owen OLIVER WA 3 0 0 1 1 1035180

548 88 94 92 87 93 942 Ian FREHNER WA 0 0 0 0 0 0036420

90m SPORTER (Class 1)  BENCHREST - AGE  GROUP  RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk

AGE - 50-69

570 98 93 95 95 98 911 Chris KARAMOSHOS Vic 1 0 0 0 0 1018595

562 94 93 97 93 94 912 Kay COTTERELL WA 3 0 1 1 1 0035846

560 94 93 94 93 93 933 Ian APPLEBY Qld 2 1 1 0 0 0036125

555 92 88 90 95 95 954 Sean RATCLIFFE WA 2 0 0 1 0 1038788

OPEN Results

90m SPORTER (Class 1) BENCREST RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk

570 98 93 95 95 98 911 Chris KARAMOSHOS Vic 1 0 0 0 0 1018595

562 94 93 97 93 94 912 Kay COTTERELL WA 3 0 1 1 1 0035846

560 94 93 94 93 93 933 Ian APPLEBY Qld 2 1 1 0 0 0036125

555 92 88 90 95 95 954 Sean RATCLIFFE WA 2 0 0 1 0 1038788



AUSTRALIAN MASTERS GAMES - 2022

SHOOTING - SMALLBORE & AIR RIFLE

OPEN Results

90m OPEN (Class 3) BENCREST RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk

591 98 97 99 98 100 991 Maureen EDWARDS WA 10 0 1 3 0 3335186

590 96 99 100 98 100 972 John MIGHALL WA 16 2 3 1 2 4435519

590 98 99 99 98 97 993 Chris KARAMOSHOS Vic 7 1 0 2 1 3018595

589 99 98 96 99 99 984 Andrew SEVELJ WA 15 2 2 4 3 1336086

589 96 97 99 98 100 995 Kay COTTERELL WA 10 1 1 1 4 1235846

587 99 97 96 99 97 996 Clive IBBOTSON WA 8 2 1 2 1 0235610

586 95 100 99 99 98 957 Keiton PUZEY WA 9 3 1 1 1 1238863

585 100 97 99 96 97 968 Tony HALLIDAY WA 13 1 0 4 4 3138869

582 96 95 96 99 96 1009 Barry COWBURN WA 10 0 0 4 2 2231757

580 94 98 97 94 99 9810 Fran MCLAUGHLAN WA 7 3 0 0 2 1138474

579 97 95 97 95 97 9811 Ian FREHNER WA 7 1 1 1 2 1136420

579 97 96 95 95 99 9712 Ivan KELLY NSW 4 0 0 1 0 0311456

578 97 96 94 96 97 9813 Gary TEMPLEMAN WA 8 3 0 1 1 3035845

578 95 97 96 96 98 9614 Bob HEASMAN WA 8 1 1 1 2 1235723

577 98 95 97 96 93 9815 Kipper PUZEY WA 3 0 1 0 0 0238853

575 94 96 96 95 97 9716 Marc HILBERS WA 5 1 1 0 1 0234917

574 96 95 95 98 93 9717 Len BONGIORNO WA 7 2 3 1 0 1038050

571 96 96 96 93 94 9618 Ian APPLEBY Qld 9 0 1 1 2 1436125

560 92 94 96 92 94 9219 Natalie HIDDLESTO WA 3 0 0 0 2 1038555

542 93 79 92 90 92 9620 Tash HILBERS WA 7 0 0 0 1 2434916



AUSTRALIAN MASTERS GAMES - 2022

SHOOTING - SMALLBORE & AIR RIFLE

90m OPEN (Class 3)  BENCHREST - AGE  GROUP  RESULTS

Name State Total 10 20 30 40 50 60Rk
AGE - 40-49

589 99 98 96 99 99 981 Andrew SEVELJ WA 15 2 2 4 3 1336086

586 95 100 99 99 98 952 Keiton PUZEY WA 9 3 1 1 1 1238863

582 96 95 96 99 96 1003 Barry COWBURN WA 10 0 0 4 2 2231757

575 94 96 96 95 97 974 Marc HILBERS WA 5 1 1 0 1 0234917

560 92 94 96 92 94 925 Natalie HIDDLESTONE WA 3 0 0 0 2 1038555

542 93 79 92 90 92 966 Tash HILBERS WA 7 0 0 0 1 2434916

AGE - 50-59

590 96 99 100 98 100 971 John MIGHALL WA 16 2 3 1 2 4435519

590 98 99 99 98 97 992 Chris KARAMOSHOS Vic 7 1 0 2 1 3018595

585 100 97 99 96 97 963 Tony HALLIDAY WA 13 1 0 4 4 3138869

580 94 98 97 94 99 984 Fran MCLAUGHLAN WA 7 3 0 0 2 1138474

571 96 96 96 93 94 965 Ian APPLEBY Qld 9 0 1 1 2 1436125

AGE - 60-69

589 96 97 99 98 100 991 Kay COTTERELL WA 10 1 1 1 4 1235846

579 97 96 95 95 99 972 Ivan KELLY NSW 4 0 0 1 0 0311456

578 97 96 94 96 97 983 Gary TEMPLEMAN WA 8 3 0 1 1 3035845

577 98 95 97 96 93 984 Kipper PUZEY WA 3 0 1 0 0 0238853

574 96 95 95 98 93 975 Len BONGIORNO WA 7 2 3 1 0 1038050

AGE - 70+

591 98 97 99 98 100 991 Maureen EDWARDS WA 10 0 1 3 0 3335186

587 99 97 96 99 97 992 Clive IBBOTSON WA 8 2 1 2 1 0235610

579 97 95 97 95 97 983 Ian FREHNER WA 7 1 1 1 2 1136420

578 95 97 96 96 98 964 Bob HEASMAN WA 8 1 1 1 2 1235723


